ST
UB
, B
OR
IN
G,
 B
LA

RS
MI
LL
IN
G
CH
UC
KS
END MILL HOLDERSEND MILL HOLDERS
37
BT40 END MILL HOLDERS (METRIC)
B4006-6 BT40 6mm 2.50” 1.10” 0.79” 1/4-28X1/4
B4016-6 BT40 6mm 4.00” 1.10” 0.79” 1/4-28X1/4
B4006-8 BT40 8mm 2.50” 1.26” 0.87” 5/16-24X1/4
B4016-8 BT40 8mm 4.00” 1.26” 0.87” 5/16-24X1/4
B4006-10 BT40 10mm 2.50” 1.26” 1.00” 3/8-24X5/16
B4016-10 BT40 10mm 4.00” 1.26” 1.00” 3/8-24X5/16
B4006-12 BT40 12mm 2.50” 1.50” 1.38” 7/16-20X3/8
B4016-12 BT40 12mm 4.00” 1.50” 1.38” 7/16-20X3/8
B4006-14 BT40 14mm 2.50” 1.61” 1.65” 9/16-18X1/2
B4016-14 BT40 14mm 4.00” 1.61” 1.65” 9/16-18X1/2
B4006-16 BT40 16mm 2.50” 1.61” 1.65” 9/16-18X1/2
B4016-16 BT40 16mm 4.00” 1.61” 1.65” 9/16-18X1/2
B4006-18 BT40 18mm 2.50” 1.77” 1.89” 5/8-18X1/2
B4016-18 BT40 18mm 4.00” 1.77” 1.89” 5/8-18X1/2
B4006-20 BT40 20mm 2.50” 1.77” 1.89” 5/8-18X1/2
B4016-20 BT40 20mm 4.00” 1.77” 1.89” 5/8-18X1/2
B4006-25 BT40 25mm 3.56” 2.36” 2.36” 3/4-16X11/16(2)
B4016-25 BT40 25mm 6.00” 2.36” 2.36” 3/4-16X11/16(2)
B4006-32 BT40 32mm 3.56” 2.56” 2.48” 3/4-16X11/16(2)
B4016-32 BT40 32mm 6.00” 2.56” 2.48” 3/4-16X11/16(2)
D
BT45 END MILL HOLDERS
B4506-0125 BT45 1/8” 3.00” 0.63” 0.75” 6-32X1/4
B4506-0187 BT45 3/16” 3.00” 0.87” 0.75” 8-32X1/4